
Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(55) Axel Bengtsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(6) Mikael Bern 
1 

Time of Day 
14:01:58.010 
14:08:25.462 
14:09:41.791 
14:10:39.826 
14:11:37.705 
14:12:34.895 
14:13:35.188 
14:14:32.772 
14:15:30.274 
14:16:28.007 

14:01:53.363 
14:08:23.604 
14:09:40.708 
14:10:38.723 
14:11:36.592 
14:12:34.388 
14:13:35.236 
14:14:35.254 
14:15:33.965 
14:16:32.941 

14:01:54.391 

Lap Tm 
1:18.144 
6:27.452 
1:16.329 

58.035 
57.879 
57.190 

1:00.293 
57.584 
57.502 
57.733 

1:13.585 
6:30.241 
1:17.104 

58.015 
57.869 
57.796 

1:00.848 
1:00.018 

58.711 
58.976 

1:13.979 

Diff 
+20.954 

+5:30.262 
+19.139 

+0.845 
+0.689 

+3.103 
+0.394 
+0.312 
+0.543 

+15.789 
+5:32.445 

+19.308 
+0.219 
+0.073 

+3.052 
+2.222 
+0.915 
+1.180 

S1 Tm 
20.040 
35.298 
22.948 
14.839 
15.056 
14.609 
15.386 
14.837 
14.741 
14.567 

16.538 
36.857 
23.037 
14.922 
14.900 
14.973 
15.864 
16.767 
15.338 
15.012 

18.855 

S2 Tm 
19.888 
38.808 
27.920 
18.102 
18.095 
17.847 
18.911 
17.965 
18.097 
18.276 

18.117 
38.340 
27.555 
18.236 
17.858 
17.930 
18.519 
18.078 
18.003 
18.201 

17.792 

S3 Tm 
38.216 

5:13.346 
25.461 
25.094 
24.728 
24.734 
25.996 
24.782 
24.664 
24.890 

38.930 
5:15.044 

26.512 
24.857 
25.111 
24.893 
26.465 
25.173 
25.370 
25.763 

37.332 

Lap 

(71) Tobias Brink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(48) Mikael Karlsson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(7) Jonathan Engström 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(92) Anton Marklund 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(77) Alexander Graff 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(2) Robert Dahlgren 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(27) Månz Thalin 

Time of Day 

14:01:47.146 
14:08:19.172 
14:09:39.153 
14:10:35.846 
14:11:32.546 
14:12:29.747 
14:13:26.914 
14:14:24.105 
14:15:20.985 
14:16:18.486 

14:01:49.680 
14:08:19.905 
14:09:39.784 
14:10:36.460 
14:11:33.356 
14:12:30.415 
14:13:27.596 
14:14:24.797 
14:15:21.807 
14:16:19.149 

14:01:51.519 
14:08:22.113 
14:09:40.129 
14:10:38.091 
14:11:35.720 
14:12:33.115 
14:13:30.668 
14:14:28.687 
14:15:27.180 
14:16:25.305 

14:01:56.512 
14:08:24.462 
14:09:41.222 
14:10:39.546 
14:11:38.040 
14:12:35.939 
14:13:35.073 
14:14:33.827 
14:15:31.833 
14:16:29.991 

14:01:59.242 
14:08:26.551 
14:09:42.204 
14:10:40.084 
14:11:38.460 
14:12:36.047 
14:13:35.415 
14:14:34.088 
14:15:32.360 
14:16:30.491 

14:02:03.455 
14:08:30.561 
14:09:42.744 
14:10:40.425 
14:11:39.039 
14:12:36.745 
14:13:35.809 
14:14:34.404 
14:15:32.356 
14:16:30.603 

Lap Tm 

1:07.751 
6:32.026 
1:19.981 

56.693 
56.700 
57.201 
57.167 
57.191 
56.880 
57.501 

1:10.097 
6:30.225 
1:19.879 

56.676 
56.896 
57.059 
57.181 
57.201 
57.010 
57.342 

1:11.415 
6:30.594 
1:18.016 

57.962 
57.629 
57.395 
57.553 
58.019 
58.493 
58.125 

1:16.721 
6:27.950 
1:16.760 

58.324 
58.494 
57.899 
59.134 
58.754 
58.006 
58.158 

1:19.676 
6:27.309 
1:15.653 

57.880 
58.376 
57.587 
59.368 
58.673 
58.272 
58.131 

1:24.080 
6:27.106 
1:12.183 

57.681 
58.614 
57.706 
59.064 
58.595 
57.952 
58.247 

Diff 

+11.058 
+5:35.333 

+23.288 

+0.007 
+0.508 
+0.474 
+0.498 
+0.187 
+0.808 

+13.421 
+5:33.549 

+23.203 

+0.220 
+0.383 
+0.505 
+0.525 
+0.334 
+0.666 

+14.020 
+5:33.199 

+20.621 
+0.567 
+0.234 

+0.158 
+0.624 
+1.098 
+0.730 

+18.822 
+5:30.051 

+18.861 
+0.425 
+0.595 

+1.235 
+0.855 
+0.107 
+0.259 

+22.089 
+5:29.722 

+18.066 
+0.293 
+0.789 

+1.781 
+1.086 
+0.685 
+0.544 

+26.399 
+5:29.425 

+14.502 

+0.933 
+0.025 
+1.383 
+0.914 
+0.271 
+0.566 

S1 Tm 

15.506 
39.470 
24.738 
14.554 
14.636 
14.767 
14.764 
14.737 
14.678 
14.688 

16.208 
37.934 
24.658 
14.538 
14.652 
14.740 
14.775 
14.761 
14.590 
14.646 

16.657 
37.538 
23.510 
15.078 
14.879 
14.960 
14.745 
14.793 
15.032 
14.940 

20.055 
35.435 
22.965 
15.097 
15.522 
14.924 
15.537 
15.587 
15.235 
14.852 

21.606 
35.078 
22.763 
14.825 
15.159 
14.896 
15.663 
15.725 
15.323 
15.136 

23.330 
32.602 

14.933 
15.235 
14.883 
15.290 
15.515 
15.190 
15.484 

S2 Tm 

17.611 
39.303 
28.145 
17.477 
17.489 
17.643 
17.614 
17.606 
17.730 
17.795 

17.809 
39.039 
27.882 
17.575 
17.553 
17.588 
17.686 
17.809 
17.806 
17.859 

18.020 
38.443 
27.581 
18.056 
17.769 
17.730 
17.878 
17.989 
18.270 
18.047 

18.244 
37.799 
28.081 
17.917 
18.198 
17.758 
18.000 
17.960 
17.847 
17.940 

19.468 
38.465 
27.453 
18.005 
18.185 
17.800 
18.019 
17.765 
17.775 
17.881 

20.216 
37.635 
21.096 
17.751 
18.018 
17.822 
18.025 
17.956 
17.823 
17.898 

S3 Tm 

34.634 
5:13.253 

27.098 
24.662 
24.575 
24.791 
24.789 
24.848 
24.472 
25.018 

36.080 
5:13.252 

27.339 
24.563 
24.691 
24.731 
24.720 
24.631 
24.614 
24.837 

36.738 
5:14.613 

26.925 
24.828 
24.981 
24.705 
24.930 
25.237 
25.191 
25.138 

38.422 
5:14.716 

25.714 
25.310 
24.774 
25.217 
25.597 
25.207 
24.924 
25.366 

38.602 
5:13.766 

25.437 
25.050 
25.032 
24.891 
25.686 
25.183 
25.174 
25.114 

40.534 

24.919 
24.997 
25.361 
25.001 
25.749 
25.124 
24.939 
24.865 

Printed: 29.06.2024 14:30:10 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

STCC Round 2 Ljungbyhed 
STCC 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:00:39 

Ljungbyhed 1,950 Km 

29.06.2024 14:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Race Director Martin Fredriksson:

Steward Patrik Åström: Secretary of the meeting Irene Eriksdotter:


